
 

 

CONSULT BJC NOW! FOR THE LATEST INFORMATION AND LINKS TO 

CONNECT VIA ZOOM 

CALENDAR for SEPTEMBER 2020  

Day Date Time EVENT 

    

Wednesday 9/2 6:30 PM Torah Today 

Friday 9/4 7:00 PM Shabbat Worship     

Saturday 9/5 10:00 AM Shabbat Worship and B’nai Mitzvah of Jacob & 

Daniel Goldstein 

Wednesday 9/9 6:30 PM Torah Today   

Thursday 9/10 7:00 PM Board of Trustees Meeting 

Friday 9/11 7:30 PM Shabbat Worship   

Saturday 9/12 10:00 AM 

 

8:00 PM 

Shabbat Worship and Bar Mitzvah of Zach 

Wishrod 

S’lcihot 

Wednesday  9/16 6:30 PM Torah Today 

Thursday 9/17 Various times Shanah Tova Challah Palooza 

Friday 9/18 5:30-7:00  PM 

7:30-9:00 PM 

Virtual Rosh HaShanah Dinner 

Erev Rosh HaShanah Evening Service 

Saturday 9/19 10:30-12:30 PM 

1:00-1:30 PM 

2:00 PM 

3:00-4:00 PM 

Rosh HaShanah Morning Service 

Online Family Service 

Car Nidre! 

Realtime Tashlich at Tilden Woods Park (6800 

Tilden Lane) 

Wednesday 9/23 6:30 PM 

8:00 PM 

Torah Today 

Book Club: Mama’s Last Hug  

Friday 9/25 7:30 PM Shabbat Worship  

Saturday 9/26 10:00 AM Shabbat Worship 

Sunday 9/27 7:30-9:00 PM Kol Nidre 

Monday 9/28 10:30-12:00 PM 

1:00-1:30 PM 

2:00-3:00 PM 

3:00-4:00 PM 

4:15-4:45 PM 

5:00-5:45 PM 

5:45-6:30 PM 

6:30 PM 

Yom Kippur Morning Service 

Family Service 

Online Musical Interlude 

Riffin’ with the Rabbi 

Jonah 

Yizkor 

Neilah & Havadalah 

Virtual Break-the-Fast 

Wednesday 9/30 6:30 PM Torah Today 

    

 

  

  


