



CONSULT BJC NOW! FOR THE LATEST INFORMATION AND LINKS TO CONNECT VIA ZOOM

CALENDAR for SEPTEMBER 2020

Day	Date	Time	EVENT
Wednesday	9/2	6:30 PM	Torah Today
Friday	9/4	7:00 PM	Shabbat Worship
Saturday	9/5	10:00 AM	Shabbat Worship and B'nai Mitzvah of Jacob & Daniel Goldstein
Wednesday	9/9	6:30 PM	Torah Today
Thursday	9/10	7:00 PM	Board of Trustees Meeting
Friday	9/11	7:30 PM	Shabbat Worship
Saturday	9/12	10:00 AM 8:00 PM	Shabbat Worship and Bar Mitzvah of Zach Wishrod S'lcihot
Wednesday	9/16	6:30 PM	Torah Today
Thursday	9/17	Various times	Shanah Tova Challah Palooza
Friday	9/18	5:30-7:00 PM 7:30-9:00 PM	Virtual Rosh HaShanah Dinner Erev Rosh HaShanah Evening Service
Saturday	9/19	10:30-12:30 PM 1:00-1:30 PM 2:00 PM 3:00-4:00 PM	Rosh HaShanah Morning Service Online Family Service Car Nidre! Realtime Tashlich at Tilden Woods Park (6800 Tilden Lane)
Wednesday	9/23	6:30 PM 8:00 PM	Torah Today Book Club: <i>Mama's Last Hug</i>
Friday	9/25	7:30 PM	Shabbat Worship
Saturday	9/26	10:00 AM	Shabbat Worship
Sunday	9/27	7:30-9:00 PM	Kol Nidre
Monday	9/28	10:30-12:00 PM 1:00-1:30 PM 2:00-3:00 PM 3:00-4:00 PM 4:15-4:45 PM 5:00-5:45 PM 5:45-6:30 PM 6:30 PM	Yom Kippur Morning Service Family Service Online Musical Interlude Riffin' with the Rabbi Jonah Yizkor Neilah & Havdalah Virtual Break-the-Fast
Wednesday	9/30	6:30 PM	Torah Today